
 
 

 

 

To 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai– 400 001. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 507864 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Subject: -Submission of Newspaper clipping of Intimation of Corrigendum to the 39th Annual Report for 

FY 2023-24 
 

Please find enclosed copies of advertisement published on today i.e. 09th August 2024 regarding 

corrigendum to the 39th Annual Report for FY 2023-24 scheduled to be held on 22nd  August, 2024 in the 

Business Standards (English) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi). 
 

This corrigendum shall also be uploaded on the Company's website. 
 

Kindly take the same on record. 

FOR PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED  

 

(Riddhi Dilip Sidhpura) 

Company Secretary  

Date: 09th August 2024 

Place: Mumbai 

 

 



                                             15 
. <

MUMBAI   |   FRIDAY, 9 AUGUST 2024

37,551.61

3,886.08

3,886.08

2,881.90

5,469.12

1,061.00

33,778.77___

9,968.27

1,190.30

1,190.30

874.64

682.83

1,061.00

10,028.16

1,030.25

1,030.25

760.56

1,565.07

1,061.00

9,306.55

943.26

943.26

686.67

4,314.73

1,061.00

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Poddar Pigments Limited

S.S. Poddar
Managing Director

DIN : 00058025
Place : Chennai
Date  : 8th August, 2024

Notes:

CIN : L24117RJ1991PLC006307, Tel. No.: 0141-2770202/03     

ParticularsS.
No.

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

Total Income from Operations 
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/
or  Extraordinary items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/
or Extraordinary items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/
or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/
(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income 
(after tax)]
Equity Share Capital
Reserves (Excluding Revalution Reserve) as shown in the 
Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and 
discontinued operations)- 
1. Basic :
2. Diluted :

Unaudited Audited Unaudited 
Quarter Ended

31-Mar-2430-Jun-2331-Mar-2430-Jun-24

Year Ended

E-mail address : com.sec@poddarpigmentsltd.com, Website address : www.poddarpigmentsltd.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 
30th June, 2024 led with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations 

   and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for 
the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, 

   www.nseindia.com and Company's website i.e. www.poddarpigmentsltd.com.

REGD. OFFICE : E-10-11 & F-14 TO 16, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, SITAPURA, JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) - 302022

(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

8.24
8.24

7.17
7.17

6.47
6.47

27.16
27.16

Audited 



8 _w§~B© bjXrnewH«$dma, {X. 09 Am°JñQ>  2024

tkghj uksVhl

79@2@1 245]vks@Mcyq
uacj Vh-ih-@Mh-vkj-lh-@1204 09@07@2024 1592-00

1010-00

lgh@&

vWM- O;adVs’k Vh- fpVhdsu

1½dk;kZy;hu iRrk% 205] nqljk
etyk] dks.kdZ vkdsZM]
rgflynkj dk;kZy;k leksj]
dki d.ksjh] fHkoaMh] ft- Bk.ks
2½uxj jpuk foHkkx] fHkoaMh futkeiqj ‘kgj egkuxj ikfydk] fHkoaMh] ft-
Bk.ks- 421302 Jh

ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$ ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagodm) 
_w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

15/1, ~Q>mQ>m _oÝímZ, Jwê$H¥$nm gmS>r go¨Q>aÀ`m daVr, JÊmoím Jëbr, 
bmb~mJ, _w§~B© - 400012

Omhra ZmoQ>rg 
bmoH$ímm§Vr H$mo. Am°n. H«o$S>rQ> gmogm. {b. _w§~B©   .... AO©Xma
ímm°n Z§. 41, {ímdmOr ZJa H$mo. Am°n. hm¡. gmogm.
Zm. _. Omoímr _mJ©, 
_w§~B©-400 013
AZwH«$_m§H$ 1 Vo 27

Imbrb Xe©{dboë`m Om~ XoUma `m§Zm ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV `oVo H$r, 
WH$rV H$Om©{df`r AO©Xma g§ñWoZo XmIb H$boë`m dgwbr AOm©~m~V 
gmXa H$aUogmR>r AmnUmg CnbãY nÎ`mda ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV Ambr 
h>moVm. VWm{n gXa nÎ`mda AmnU ahmV Zgë`mZo VgoM Amnbm 
{dÚ_mZ nÎmm CnbãY Zgë`mZo gXa ZmoQ>rgrÛmao AmnUmg EH$ 
eodQ>Mr g§Yr XoÊ`mV `oV AgyZ {XZm§H$ 30/08/2024 amoOr 
Xwnmar 2.00 dmOVm AmnU h>Oa Z am{h>ë`mg Vw_À`m J¡ah>OoarV 
AOm©Mr Mm¡H$er H$aÊ`mV `oD$Z EH$V\$r© `mo½` Vmo {ZU©` KoVbm OmB©b 
`mMr AmnU Zmo§X ¿`mdr. Om~ XoUma `m§Zr XmIb Ho$boë`m Xmì`m§Mr 
_m{hVr Imbrbà_mUo :-

A. 
H«$.

Om~ XoÊmmè`mMo Zm§d Om~ 
XoÊmma

AO© XmIb 
{XZm§H$

Xmdm 
AO© 
H«$.

Xmdm 
aŠH$_

nwT>rb 
gwZmdÊmr

1 a§OrV h{aíM§Ð 
O`ñdmb 

1 05/07/2024 70 1,58,000 30/08/2024

2 {Yao§Ð ~g§Vbmb 
O`ñdmb 

2 05/07/2024 70 1,58,000 30/08/2024

3 {edHw$_mar {edmOr 
Ho$gadmUr

3 05/07/2024 70 1,58,000 30/08/2024

4 d¡embr nmonQ> 
AmìhmS>

1 05/07/2024 71 1,47,000 30/08/2024

5 gHw$~mB© Xodam_ gmZn 2 05/07/2024 71 1,47,000 30/08/2024

6 JUoe Xodam_ I¡ao 3 05/07/2024 71 1,47,000 30/08/2024

7 a_oe dŠH$mæ`m 
`obrJoQ>r

1 05/07/2024 72 7,27,000 30/08/2024

8 g_ra dg§V bdoH$a 2 05/07/2024 72 7,27,000 30/08/2024

9 H$aU _mohZ Xidr 3 05/07/2024 72 7,27,000 30/08/2024

10 XÎmmÌ` kmZoída gm§Jbo 2 05/07/2024 73 2,52,000 30/08/2024

11 JUoe g§^mOr 
H$maIobo

3 05/07/2024 73 2,52,000 30/08/2024

12 Hw$Umb AéU {eVmoio 1 05/07/2024 74 2,33,000 30/08/2024

13 lÕm {dZm`H$ 
Am§~rH$a

2 05/07/2024 74 2,33,000 30/08/2024

14 g§Ho$V gmVmßnm Kmao 3 05/07/2024 74 2,33,000 30/08/2024

15 a_oe am_oída {ZemX 1 05/07/2024 75 94,000 30/08/2024

16 {XZoe gw^mfM§Ð 
ewŠbm

2 05/07/2024 75 94,000 30/08/2024

17 M§ÐeoIa h{aZmW 
h{aOZ

3 05/07/2024 75 94,000 30/08/2024

18 Omo{V~m nw§S>{bH$ 
Mm¡Jwbo

1 05/07/2024 76 90,000 30/08/2024

19 bú_U Zmam`U 
~mioHw$§Ðr

2 05/07/2024 76 90,000 30/08/2024

20 H$ëbßnm g§Vy nmQ>rb 3 05/07/2024 76 90,000 30/08/2024

21 g§^mOr {edmOr 
noS>UoH$a

1 05/07/2024 77 79,000 30/08/2024

22 a{d§Ð am_m WmoadV 2 05/07/2024 77 79,000 30/08/2024

23 e¡boe VmZmOr {e§Ìo 3 05/07/2024 77 79,000 30/08/2024

24 e{eH$m§V {edmOr 
nmQ>rb

1 05/07/2024 78 17,40,000 30/08/2024

25 AmZ§Xm H¥$îUm nmQ>rb 2 05/07/2024 78 17,40,000 30/08/2024

26 g§O` ~mny nmQ>rb 3 05/07/2024 78 17,40,000 30/08/2024

27 g§Ho$V gmVßnm Kmao 4 05/07/2024 78 17,40,000 30/08/2024

gXa ZmoQ>rg {X. 02/08/2024 amoOr _mPo ghr d 
H$m`m©b`mÀ`m _wÐogh {Xbr Amho.

 ghr/-
 lr. g§Vmof Rw>~o
 ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$, ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagododa)
 _w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

Assistant Registrar Co-op. 
Societies Recovery

Gen. Outward No. 339
Date : 02/08/2024

{ímŠH$m

ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$ ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagodm) 
_w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

15/1, ~Q>mQ>m _oÝímZ, Jwê$H¥$nm gmS>r go¨Q>aÀ`m daVr, JÊmoím Jëbr, 
bmb~mJ, _w§~B© - 400012

Omhra ZmoQ>rg 
{ímd{gÜXr A~©Z H$mo. Am°n. H«o$S>rQ> gmogm. {b. _w§~B©  .... AO©Xma
~r.S>r.S>r. Mmi Z§. 16, ê$_ Z§. 2,
Zm. _. Omoímr _mJ©, bmoAa naob (ny.),
_w§~B©-400 013
AZwH«$_m§H$ 1 Vo 47

Imbrb Xe©{dboë`m Om~ XoUma `m§Zm ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV `oVo H$r, 
WH$rV H$Om©{df`r AO©Xma g§ñWoZo XmIb H$boë`m dgwbr AOm©~m~V 
gmXa H$aUogmR>r AmnUmg CnbãY nÎ`mda ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV Ambr 
h>moVm. VWm{n gXa nÎ`mda AmnU ahmV Zgë`mZo VgoM Amnbm 
{dÚ_mZ nÎmm CnbãY Zgë`mZo gXa ZmoQ>rgrÛmao AmnUmg EH$ 
eodQ>Mr g§Yr XoÊ`mV `oV AgyZ {XZm§H$ 30/08/2024 amoOr 
Xwnmar 2.00 dmOVm AmnU h>Oa Z am{h>ë`mg Vw_À`m J¡ah>OoarV 
AOm©Mr Mm¡H$er H$aÊ`mV `oD$Z EH$V\$r© `mo½` Vmo {ZU©` KoVbm OmB©b 
`mMr AmnU Zmo§X ¿`mdr. Om~ XoUma `m§Zr XmIb Ho$boë`m Xmì`m§Mr 
_m{hVr Imbrbà_mUo :-

A. 
H«$.

Om~ XoÊmmè`mMo Zm§d Om~ 
XoÊmma

AO© XmIb 
{XZm§H$

Xmdm 
AO© 
H«$.

Xmdm 
aŠH$_

nwT>rb 
gwZmdÊmr

1 g§^mOr {dîUy aU{Xdo 1 15/07/2024 114 48,820 30/08/2024

2 {dH«$_ H$mo§{S>~m aU{Xdo 2 15/07/2024 114 48,820 30/08/2024

3 gwaoe _méVr dno© 3 15/07/2024 114 48,820 30/08/2024

4 ~iram_ am_{_bZ {ZemX 1 15/07/2024 115 84,560 30/08/2024

5 A{Zb ~§Sy> nmQ>rb 1 15/07/2024 116 38,850 30/08/2024

6 {dídmg O`{g§J nmQ>rb 2 15/07/2024 116 38,850 30/08/2024

7 g{MZ nm§Sy>a§J nmQ>rb 3 15/07/2024 116 38,850 30/08/2024

8 H¥$îUm Zmam`U åhgH$a 1 15/07/2024 117 3,41,700 30/08/2024

9 {díd§^a Ho$ed nm§Mmi 2 15/07/2024 117 3,41,700 30/08/2024

10 Aj` g§{Xn nmQ>rb 1 15/07/2024 118 62,300 30/08/2024

11 A{OV _Yw~Z {g§J 2 15/07/2024 118 62,300 30/08/2024

12 ~m~y _wbZHw$År MwXmbr 3 15/07/2024 118 62,300 30/08/2024

13 {XZoe ^mD$ gmido 1 15/07/2024 119 86,050 30/08/2024

14 à_moX h{aÛma JwßVm 2 15/07/2024 119 86,050 30/08/2024

15 g§Vmof a_oe _§S>b 3 15/07/2024 119 86,050 30/08/2024

16 g§O` AmZ§Xm JdVo 1 15/07/2024 120 70,030 30/08/2024

17 {edHw$_ma 
{JaOme§H$a nm§So>

2 15/07/2024 120 70,030 30/08/2024

18 Amo_H$maZmW OJÝZmW 
`mXd

3 15/07/2024 120 70,030 30/08/2024

19 gXm{ed dg§V H$m§XiH$a 1 15/07/2024 121 65,550 30/08/2024

20 H¥$îUm Zmam`U åhgH$a 2 15/07/2024 121 65,550 30/08/2024

21 g§Vmof H¥$îUm åhgH$a 3 15/07/2024 121 65,550 30/08/2024

22 _ZmoO amOo§Ð H$Zmo{O`m 1 15/07/2024 122 62,320 30/08/2024

23 _ZmoOHw$_ma ^wdZoída 
e_m©

2 15/07/2024 122 62,320 30/08/2024

24 bbZHw$_ma am_mZweb 
{g§J 

3 15/07/2024 122 62,320 30/08/2024

25 Aa{d§X J§JmàgmX {_lm 1 15/07/2024 123 52,320 30/08/2024

26 _ZmoOHw$_ma 
amOo§ÐàgmX H$Zmo{O`m

2 15/07/2024 123 52,320 30/08/2024

27 AéU CX`bmb `mXd 3 15/07/2024 123 52,320 30/08/2024

28 Amo_àH$me H$Ýh`m R>mHy$a 1 15/07/2024 124 71,160 30/08/2024

29 àH$me XÎmmÌ` _mZo 2 15/07/2024 124 71,160 30/08/2024

30 amoeZ {XZoe Jm`H$dmS> 3 15/07/2024 124 71,160 30/08/2024

31 àH$me XÎmmÌ` _mZo 1 15/07/2024 125 58,790 30/08/2024

32 Amo_àH$me H$Ýh`m R>mHy$a 2 15/07/2024 125 58,790 30/08/2024

33 amoeZ {XZoe Jm`H$dmS> 3 15/07/2024 125 58,790 30/08/2024

34 ~mimgmho~ XÎmmÌ` Vm§~o 1 15/07/2024 126 78,720 30/08/2024

35 a§O` h{aZmW amO^a 2 15/07/2024 126 78,720 30/08/2024

36 a{dbmb gmoZH$a 3 15/07/2024 126 78,720 30/08/2024

37 g§Vmof H¥$îUm åhgH$a 1 15/07/2024 127 68,250 30/08/2024

38 gXm{ed dg§V H§$XbH$a 2 15/07/2024 127 68,250 30/08/2024

39 H¥$îUm Zmam`U åhgH$a 3 15/07/2024 127 68,250 30/08/2024

40 A{OV _Yw~Z {g§J 1 15/07/2024 128 91,650 30/08/2024

41 ~m~y _wëbZHw$År MwXmbr 2 15/07/2024 128 91,650 30/08/2024

42 Aj` g§{Xn nmQ>rb 3 15/07/2024 128 91,650 30/08/2024

43 à{V^m {dbmg eoOdi 1 15/07/2024 129 57,200 30/08/2024

44 ~m~yamd M§ÐH$m§V g§H$nmi 2 15/07/2024 129 57,200 30/08/2024

45 nagam_ ZmJmoOr _wS>}H$a 3 15/07/2024 129 57,200 30/08/2024

46 àH$me ~miy _wirH$ 1 15/07/2024 130 6,33,730 30/08/2024

47 XÎmmÌ` OmZ~m OmYd 2 15/07/2024 130 6,33,730 30/08/2024

gXa ZmoQ>rg {X. 02/08/2024 amoOr _mPo ghr d 
H$m`m©b`mÀ`m _wÐogh {Xbr Amho.

 ghr/-
 lr. g§Vmof Rw>~o
 ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$, ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagododa)
 _w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

Assistant Registrar Co-op. 
Societies Recovery

Gen. Outward No. 345
Date : 02/08/2024

{ímŠH$m

ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$ ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagodm) 
_w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

15/1, ~Q>mQ>m _oÝímZ, Jwê$H¥$nm gmS>r go¨Q>aÀ`m daVr, JÊmoím Jëbr, 
bmb~mJ, _w§~B© - 400012

Omhra ZmoQ>rg 
a{d{H$aÊm H$mo. Am°n. H«o$S>rQ> gmogm. {b. _w§~B©   .... AO©Xma
gwOmVm Mo¨~g©, 106/107, n{hbm _mim,
ßbm°Q> Z§. 1/3, A^`M§X Jm§Yr _mJ©, 
{_aMr Jëbr, _{ñOX, _w§~B©-400 009
AZwH«$_m§H$ 1 Vo 25

Imbrb Xe©{dboë`m Om~ XoUma `m§Zm ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV `oVo H$r, 
WH$rV H$Om©{df`r AO©Xma g§ñWoZo XmIb H$boë`m dgwbr AOm©~m~V 
gmXa H$aUogmR>r AmnUmg CnbãY nÎ`mda ZmoQ>rg XoÊ`mV Ambr 
h>moVm. VWm{n gXa nÎ`mda AmnU ahmV Zgë`mZo VgoM Amnbm 
{dÚ_mZ nÎmm CnbãY Zgë`mZo gXa ZmoQ>rgrÛmao AmnUmg EH$ 
eodQ>Mr g§Yr XoÊ`mV `oV AgyZ {XZm§H$ 30/08/2024 amoOr 
Xwnmar 2.00 dmOVm AmnU h>Oa Z am{h>ë`mg Vw_À`m J¡ah>OoarV 
AOm©Mr Mm¡H$er H$aÊ`mV `oD$Z EH$V\$r© `mo½` Vmo {ZU©` KoVbm OmB©b 
`mMr AmnU Zmo§X ¿`mdr. Om~ XoUma `m§Zr XmIb Ho$boë`m Xmì`m§Mr 
_m{hVr Imbrbà_mUo :-

A. 
H«$.

Om~ XoÊmmè`mMo Zm§d Om~ 
XoÊmma

AO© XmIb 
{XZm§H$

Xmdm 
AO© 
H«$.

Xmdm 
aŠH$_

nwT>rb 
gwZmdÊmr

1 Zaoe e§H$a hmQo> 2 05/07/2024 79 54,480 30/08/2024

2 Ah_X AãXwb H$mXa 
ImZ

3 05/07/2024 79 54,480 30/08/2024

3 gwhmg _m{UH$ OmYd 1 05/07/2024 80 5,38,362 30/08/2024

4 JUnV ~më`m 
H$g~obo

2 05/07/2024 80 5,38,362 30/08/2024

5 A{ZVm gwhmg OmYd 3 05/07/2024 80 5,38,362 30/08/2024

6 {dO` ~hmXya  
am_AOmoa `mXd

1 05/07/2024 81 2,36,630 30/08/2024

7 _oh~y~ ImZ {Zgma 
ImZ 

2 05/07/2024 81 2,36,630 30/08/2024

8 àëhmX ZWZr emh 3 05/07/2024 81 2,36,630 30/08/2024

9 _mo. Zã~rOmZ  
ah_Îmybm eoI

1 05/07/2024 82 1,12,499 30/08/2024

10 {aPdmZ Ah_X 2 05/07/2024 82 1,12,499 30/08/2024

11 _mo. Am{Xb Ow~oa 
Ah_X eoI

3 05/07/2024 82 1,12,499 30/08/2024

12 Ah_X AãXwb H$mXa 
ImZ

1 05/07/2024 83 2,91,728 30/08/2024

13 Zaoe e§H$a hmQo> 2 05/07/2024 83 2,91,728 30/08/2024

14 _{Zfm gwaoe do§H$Qo> 1 05/07/2024 84 3,99,120 30/08/2024

15 Zaoe e§H$a hmQo> 2 05/07/2024 84 3,99,120 30/08/2024

16 ~~by Jmo{d§Xamd {e§Xo 3 05/07/2024 84 3,99,120 30/08/2024

17 A_a {^_amd H$Ugo 1 05/07/2024 85 1,79,005 30/08/2024

18 Zm_Xod VwH$mam_ 
ZmdbH$a 

2 05/07/2024 85 1,79,005 30/08/2024

19 A_mob O`{g§J 
ZmB©H$

3 05/07/2024 85 1,79,005 30/08/2024

20 ào_ Jmo{d§X H$mR>mobo 1 05/07/2024 86 1,63,370 30/08/2024

21 énmbr {dH«$_ 
Hw$S>VaH$a 

2 05/07/2024 86 1,63,370 30/08/2024

22 ~~by Jmo{d§X {e§Xo 3 05/07/2024 86 1,63,370 30/08/2024

23 VwH$mam_ kmZy _mZo 1 05/07/2024 87 2,39,530 30/08/2024

24 amOo§Ð am_{H$gZ 
Mm¡hmU

2 05/07/2024 87 2,39,530 30/08/2024

25 XÎmmÌ` M§ÐH$m§V _mZo 3 05/07/2024 87 2,39,530 30/08/2024

gXa ZmoQ>rg {X. 02/08/2024 amoOr _mPo ghr d 
H$m`m©b`mÀ`m _wÐogh {Xbr Amho.

 ghr/-
 lr. g§Vmof Rw>~o
 ghmæ`H$ {Z~§YH$, ghH$mar g§ñWm (nagododa)
 _w§~B© ímha ZmJar ghH$mar nVg§ñWm \o$S>aoímZ _`m©. _w§~B©

Assistant Registrar Co-op. 
Societies Recovery

Gen. Outward No. 342
Date : 02/08/2024

{ímŠH$m

Z_wZm H«$.Am`EZgr-25E
npãbH$ H§$nZrMo àm`ìhoQ> H§$nZr_Ü`o énm§VaUmgmR>r d¥ÎmnÌmV àH$m{eV H$amd`mMr Om{hamV

jo{Ì` g§MmbH$, npíM_ joÌ, _w§~B© `m§À`m g_úm
H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m H$c_ 14 Am{U H§$nZr (ñWmnZm) A{Y{Z`_ 2014 Mo {Z`_ 41
àH$aUmV

Am{U
B§{S>J«rS> 2 {b{_Q>oS> ̀ m§Mo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b` nÎmm: ̀ w{ZQ> H«$.101, 1bm _Obm, qdS>ga,
Jmd H$moboH$ë`mU, grEgQ>r amoS> g_moa, {dÚmZJar _mJ©, gm§VmH«w$P (nwd©), _w§~B©-400098,
_hmamḯ>.

...AO©Xma
gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog ̀ oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV ̀ oV Amho H$s, 6 Am°JñQ>, 2024 amoOr Pmcoë`m {deof
gd©gmYmaU g ôV _§Oya {deof R>amdmZwgma H§$nZrMo àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Q>oS> H§$nZr_Ü ò énm§VaUmgmR>r
H§$nZrÛmao jo{Ì` g§MmbH$, npíM_ joÌ, _w§~B© `m§À`mH$S>o H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 À`m H$c_
14 Am{U Ë`mVrb {Z`_mA§VJ©V AO© H$aÊ`mMo ̀ mo{Oco Amho.
H$moUm ì`{º$À`m {hVmg H§$nZrMo Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`mÀ`m {Z`mo{OV ~Xcm_wio H$mhr ~mYm ̀ oV
Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr Ë`m§À`m {hVmMo ñdê$n d {damoYmMo H$maU Z_yX Ho$coë`m à{VkmnÌmÛmao Ë`m§Mo
Amúmon a{O. nmoñQ>mZo qH$dm Jw§VdUyH$Xma VH«$ma Z_wZm ^ê$Z E_grE-21 nmoQ> ©b
(www.mca.gov.in) da gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À`m AmV jo{Ì`
g§MmbH$ `m§Mm nÎmm: npíM_ joÌ, EìhaoñQ>, 5dm _Obm, 100, _[aZ S´>mB©ìh, _w§~B©-
400002, _hmamï´> `m H$m`m©c`mV nmR>dmdr VgoM EH$ àV AO©Xma H§$nZrbm Imbr Z_wX
Ë`m§À`m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`mV nmR>dmdo.

À`m dVrZo d H$[aVm
B§{S>J«rS> 2 {b{_Q>oS>

ghr/-
9 Am°JñQ>, 2024 {JaramO AO_oam
_w§~B© g§MmbH$
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b` nÎmm: `w{ZQ> H«$.101, 1bm _Obm, qdS>ga, Jmd H$moboH$ë`mU,
grEgQ>r amoS> g_moa, {dÚmZJar _mJ©, gm§VmH«w$P (nwd©), _w§~B©-400098, _hmamï´>.

gyMZm
qbH$ BZQ>mB©_ B§{S>̀ m àm.{b.

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`: gr-101, 247 nmH©$, Eb.~r.Eg. _mJ©, {dH«$moir (npíM_),
_w§~B©-400083, _hmamḯ>.

`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, H§$nZrMo Imbr Z_wX Ho$bobo à{V^wVrH$[aVm hadbo/Jhmi Pmbo/Mmoarg
Jobo AmhoV Am{U gXa à{V^wVr YmaH$/AO©Xmam§Zr Xþæ`_ ^mJà_mUnÌ {dVaUmgmR>r H§$nZrH$S>o AO© Ho$bm
Amho:
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg gXa à{V^wVr~m~V H$mhr Xmdm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr Ë`m§Mo Xmdm H§$nZrbm Zm|XUrH¥$V
H$m`m©b`mV gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V H$idmdo. VX²Z§Va Xmdm {dMmamV KoVbm OmUma
Zmhr Am{U H§$nZrH$Sy>Z Xþæ`_ ^mJà_mUnÌ {dVarV Ho$bo OmB©b.

(YmaH$, g§̀ wº$ YmaH$mMo à{V^wVr àH$ma ^mJm§Mr AZwH«$_m§H$
Zmd, H$mhr Agë`mg) d Xe©Zr _wë` g§»`m nmgyZ-n`ªV

XrnH$ _ohVm é.2/- 54740 24979936 Vo 25034675
ghr/-

{XZm§H$: 09 Am°JñQ>, 2024 XrnH$ _ohVm
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© YmaH$/AO©XmamMo Zmd

nm`moZr`a BÝìhoñQ>H$m°n© {b{_Qo>S>
grAm`EZ : L65990MH1984PLC031909

Zmo¨XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b` : 1218, _oH$a Mo¨~g© 5, Z{a_Z nm°B§Q>, _w§~B© - 400 021.
Xya. H«$. : +91 22 6618 6633/\$°Šg : +91 22 2204 9195

do~gmBQ> : www.pinc.co.in B©-_ob Am`S>r : investor.relations@pinc.co.in

{dÎmr` df©  2023-24 H${aVmÀ`m 39 ì`m dm{f©H$ AhdmbmMo ímw{ÕnÌH$

nm`moZr`a BÝìhoñQ>H$m°n© {b{_Qo>S> ("H§$nZr') `m§Zr {ìhS>rAmo H$m°Ý\$aÝg/AXa Am°{S>Amo {ìhÁ`wAb _rÝgÀ`m 
‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ Jwédma, {X. 12.08.2024 amoOr Xw. 4.00 dmOVm Am`mo{OV H$aÊ`mV `oV Agboë`m ^mJYmaH$m§À`m 
EOrE_ Am`mo{OV H$aÊ`mgmR>rÀ`m 39 ì`m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^oÀ`m (EOrE_) gyMZog_doV dm{f©H$ Ahdmb 
Omar Ho$bm hmoVm. EOrE_Mr gyMZm ̀ mnydr©M H§$nZrÀ`m gd© ̂ mJYmaH$m§Zm B©-_obÛmao {dVarV H$aÊ`mV Ambobr Amho.

H¥$n`m Zmo¨X ¿`mdr H$r,  gXa 39 ì`m EOrE_À`m gyMZoVrb Vn{ímbmV gwYmaUm H$aÊ`mgmR>r H§$nZrÛmao ímw{ÕnÌH$ 
Omar H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho.

`mg§X^m©V gd© ^mJYmaH$m§Zr H¥$n`m gXa gyMZoVrb Imbrb {ZXo©{ímV ~Xbm§Mr Zmo¨X ¿`mdr :

l dm{f©H$ AhdmbmÀmo n¥îR> H«$. 20 - _wÔm H«$. 1) {dÎmr` R>iH$ ~m~r

l dm{f©H$ AhdmbmMo n¥îR> H«$. 20 - H§$nZrMo ì`mdgm{`H$ {d^mJ, ñWm`r d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$f© `m§H${aVmMo  
 H§$nZr AmD$Q>bwH$.

l n¥îR> H«$. 74 da {X. 31.03.2024 amoOrZwgmaMm Vmio~§X - {X. 31.03.2024 amoOrZwgma EHy$U g§nÎmr é.  
 20,439.23 (é. bmIm§V) dmMmdr.

H¥$n`m Zmo¨X ¿`mdr H$r darb {ZXo©{ímV ~Xbm§À`m g_mdoímmníMmV gXa gwYm{aV gyMZoÀ`m ßm«Vr H§$nZrMr do~gmBQ> 
www.pinc.co.in da CnbãY AmhoV.

dm{f©H$ AhdmbmVrb AÝ` gd© _OHy$a d Vnímrb An{ad{V©V amhrb.
 g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m AmXoímmÛmao
 nm`moZr`a BÝìhoñQ>H$m°n© {b{_Qo>S> H${aVm
 ghr/-
{XZm§H$ : 09.08.2024 {aÕr {gYnwam
{R>H$mU : _w§~B© H§$nZr g{Md

_qhÐm A°ÊS> _qhÐm {b{_Q>oS>
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`: JoQ>do B_maV, Anmobmo ~§Xa, _w§~B©, _hmamï´>, _w§~B©-400001.

òWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV ̀ oV Amho H$s, H§$nZrMo Imbr Z_wX Ho$bobo à{V ŵVrH$[aVm hadbo/Jhmi Pmbo/Mmoarg Jobo AmhoV
Am{U gXa à{V ŵVr YmaH$/AO©Xmam§Zr Xþæ`_ ̂ mJà_mUnÌ {dVaUmgmR>r H§$nZrH$S>o AO© Ho$bm Amho. Oa H$moUm
ì`º$sg gXa à{V ŵVr~m~V H$mhr Xmdm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr Ë`m§Mo Xmdm H§$nZrbm Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`mV gXa gyMZm
àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V H$idmdo. VX²Z§Va Xmdm {dMmamV KoVbm OmUma Zmhr Am{U H§$nZrH$Sy>Z Xþæ`_
^mJà_mUnÌ {dVarV Ho$bo OmB©b.
YmaH$m§Mr \$mo{bAmo à_mUnÌ eoAg©                       AZwH«$_m§H$
Zmdo H«$. H«$. nmgyZ n`ªV
gŵ mf Mm§X éñVJr Ama001545 414563 664 1239278741 1239279404
d gw{eb Jwám 2020660 664 6575631 6576294
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© ^mJYmaH$m§Mr Zmdo
{XZm§H$: 09.08.2024 gŵ mf Mm§X éñVJr d gw{eb Jwám

n°[ag, {X.8 : AmB©, Hw$ñVr qOH$br _r habo, VwP§ ñdßZ 
Am{U _mPr qh_V AmVm g§nbr`, `mhÿZ A{YH$ bT>Ê`mMr 
VmH$X _mÂ`mV Cabr Zmhr ò, Ab{dXm Hw$ñVr 2001-2024. _r 
Zoh_rM Vw_À`m gdmªMr F$Ur amhrZ, _m\$s, Aer ^md{ZH$ nmoñQ> 
^maVmMr Hw$ñVrnQy> {dZoe \$moJmQ>Zo gmoeb _r{S>̀ m EŠgda nmoñQ> 
H$ê$Z Hw$ñVrVyZ {Zd¥ÎmrMr KmofUm Ho$br Amho. _§Jidmar {dZoeZ§ 
_{hbm§À`m 50 {H$bmo dOZr JQ>mVrb Cnm§Ë` gm_Ý`mV Š ẁ~mÀ`m 
ẁñZo{bg bmonoP JP_Zda _mV Ho$br hmoVr. _mÌ, ~wYdmar 

gH$mir {dZoeM§ dOZ 100 J«°_ OmñV Agë`mM§ g_moa Amb§. 
Ë`m_wio {Vbm AnmÌ R>a{dÊ`mV Amb§. `m_wio g§nyU© ^maVmbmM 
Zìho Va H«$sS>m joÌmVyZ hihi ì`º$ H$aÊ`mV òV Amho.

"Hw$ñVr qOH$br _r habo'
{dZoe \$moJmQ>Mr Hw$ñVrVyZ {Zd¥Îmr


		2024-08-09T10:47:06+0530
	Riddhi Dilip Sidhpura




